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
appliances. Cable and 
laundry available. Feb.
1st occupancy. Refer-
ences required. 905-854-
2294

DOWNTOWN Milton 2-
bdrm/appl. in-
cluded/$935/mth + 
ut i l i t ies/parking/pr ivate 
entrance/available Feb.
1st. 905-332-6310.

GEORGETOWN 1-bed-
room apartment.
$535/month plus 
heart/hydro. No pets.
Available January 15th.
Call 905-873-3355.

GEORGETOWN 1-
bdrm/bright/large bsmt.
apt./separate entrance/sep-
arate parking/laundry/no 
pets/smoking/close to 
mall/$700/mth/utilities in-
cluded. 416-428-3079.

GEORGETOWN 1-bed-
room basement, separate 
entrance. No smoking 
prefer quiet singe.
$600/month inclusive.
Call 416-891-8752.

GEORGETOWN 3-bed-
room apartment, parking.
First and last, references.
$1,200/month inclusive.
No smoking. Available 
March 1st. 519-853-
9694.

GEORGETOWN down-
town 2-bedroom 
apartment. Newly reno-
vated, close to all 
amenities. $1,050/month 
inclusive. Available im-
mediately. Call 416-578-
8912.

GEORGETOWN large 
renovated, bright 2-bed-
room, separate entrance, 
jacuzzi, large lot.
$850/month inclusive.
Call 416-399-7440.

GEORGETOWN near 
GO, renovated, 1-2-bed-
room, $685/$795/month 
plus hydro. Call 905-703-
1118. Toronto, same 
$685/$795 Call 416-253-
5291.

GEORGETOWN, 1-bed-
room basement 
apartment, near Mall, 
very clean, parking, non-
smoker. September 1st.
$725/month. 905-702-
9234.

MILTON cozy 1-bdrm 
(full basement) apt., park-
ing and utilities included 
$975/month. 905-878-
9888.

170 Apartments &
Flats For Rent

MILTON: Large/2-
bdrm/private triplex on 
Mill Pond/private park-
ing/large kitchen/living 
room/backyard/ deck/ 
BBQ/$950/mth plus 
hydro/available March 
1st. GEORGETOWN:
Private/main floor 3-
bdrm/ freshly painted/ 
hardwood floors/new win-
dows/laundry/ satellite/ 
TV/backyard with deck/ 
A/C/$1185/mth plus util-
ities. Conrad (905)876-
5581 (905)693-0780.

RENTALS
2 and 3-bedroom suites 
in Acton, private yard, 
starting at $850/month.
Detached house for rent 
in Georgetown, ravine lot, 
great neighbourhood.
$1,800/ month. Call Eliza-
beth Doell, Johnson 
Associates Realtor 905-
877-5165.

WALK to downtown Mil-
ton. Large 1-bedroom 
apartment. Main floor.
$800/month including 
heat/hydro, storage 
space. 905-858-8723

180 Condominimiums
For Rent

SANDS executive 2 bed-
room, 2 bathroom, 
parking. Available March 
1st. $1,411/month in-
cludes heat. Bill 905-
632-6260.

185 Houses
For Rent

3-BEDROOM Gorgeous 
1,700 sq.ft. Georgetown 
townhome. Designer de-
cor, Mission Maple 
kitchen, ceramics, main 
floor family room, finished 
recreation room, 4-piece 
ensuite, 5-appliances, 
automatic garage door.
$1,475/month plus util-
ities. Available 
immediately. Won't last! 
Call 416-259-6279.

3 - B E D R O O M
house/Open House on 
Saturday January 14th.
12 :00 -3 :00pm/Sunday  
January 15th 
9:00-12:00pm. 104B 
Robert Street, Milton.

COUNTRY setting in 
Brampton. Luxurious 2-
bedroom house, bright, 
like new. Upstairs has 
two ensuites, plus bath-
room downstairs. Include 
6-appliances, Free park-
ing. Close to Go station.
$1,500/month inclusive.
First/last. Absolutely no 
pets. Call 905-838-3568.

DELIGHTFUL 3-bed-
room, fenced yard, gas 
heat. $1,050/month plus 
utilities. 519-853-5658.

EXECUTIVE home for 
rent Main St. Village, ap-
prox 2700 sq.ft with FP & 
5 appl. Non smokers/no 
pets/references/ $2300/ 
mth + all utilities. 1st/last 
by certified cheque/imme-
diate possession. Joyce 
Hagevik Royal LePage 
Meadowtowne 905-878-
8101.

185 Houses
For Rent 185 Houses

For Rent

FARM house, north of 
Acton for rent. Please call 
519-853-0764.

FOR rent Feb 1st, 3-bdrm 
bungalow, $1550/mth + 
utilities, 3-bdrm 2 storey 
$1350/mth + utilities.
Both are well maintained 
homes, in good neigh-
bourhoods. Call 905-
878-5442.

GEORGETOWN 3 plus 
bedroom back split avail-
able February 1st.
$1,600/month plus util-
ities. First/last and 
references. Martha Sum-
mers 905-877-5165.

GEORGETOWN 3-bed-
room bungalow, main 
floor. 4-appliances, cable 
included. $1,200/month 
plus utilities. First/last/ref-
erences. No 
smoking/pets. Call 905-
877-1305 or 905-873-
3931 after 6:00pm.

GEORGETOWN renovat-
ed 3-bedroom, large 
country lot, jacuzzi, ce-
ramics, new kitchen, 
bath, plenty of parking.
$1,250/month plus (base-
ment rented). Call 416-
399-7440.

LOG cottage with fire-
place 2-bedroom plus 
appliances on country 
property between Erin 
and Guelph.
$1,100/month. Available 
for part-time grounds 
keeper /handyman/gar -
dener. Ideal for active 
retired persons. Reply 
with qualifications Box 
940, Erin, Ontario  N0B 
1T0.

MILTON top floor of 3-
bdrm bungalow/recently 
renovated, very clean/in-
cludes appl./2 parking 
spots/ basic cable/ avail-
able immediately/ 
$1100/mth + utilities/call 
905-691-1341.

MILTON. 3-bedroom 
bungalow, A/C, large lot, 
8-car parking, 2-appli-
ances. Available Feb 1.
$1200/month + utilities.
905-878-6795.

MILTON. 3-bedroom, 
brand new large semi-de-
tached. Fireplace, 
hardwood floors, washer, 
dryer, 3-car parking.
$1399/month + utilities.
Available Feb 1. 905-875-
0068

MILTON. 4th Line/Main, 
3-bedroom, 2 1/2-bath-
rooms. Freehold 
townhouse. 1700 sq.ft., 
5-appliances, immediate.
$1400/month +utilities.
905-785-1575.

TIMBERLEA, detached 
home,  3-bedroom , 1.5 
bath, beautiful deck,, 5 
appl, double driveway, 
garage. No  smoking, no 
pets, $1450/month plus 
utilities. Call 416-728-
0210

MILTON 3-bdrm town-
house $1300/mth, 1st & 
last, plus utilities. Avail-
able Feb. 1st. Call Dave 
905-878-5444.

190 Townhouses
For Rent

GEORGETOWN - Moun-
tainview/Maple - bright 3-
bedroom townhouse with 
garage. 5-appliances, cen-
tral air. Walking distance to 
everything. No pets/smok-
ing. Available immediately.
$1,250/month plus utilities.
First/last required. Call 
519-833-0086.

GEORGETOWN new 3-
bedroom townhouse.
Hardwood throughout, 
finished basement. En-
suite with jacuzzi, 2 
additional bathrooms.
1,900 sq.ft., C/A/Vac., 
4-appliances included.
Available immediately.
No pets/smoking.
$1,400/month plus util-
ities. Call 416-722-6112.

MILTON. Central luxury.
3-bedroom townhouse.
5-appliances. Available 
Feb 1st. No smok-
ing/pets. $1375/month 
+utilities. 905-693-9074

MILTON. New, executive, 
3-bedrooms, 2.5 bath-
rooms, garage. Available 
February 1. $1395/month 
+utilities. 905-855-0779.

194 Shared
Accommodation

SHARED accommoda-
tion. 3-bedroom house in 
country, share facilities.
$550/month plus 1/2 util-
ities. Call 519-833-0671.

196 Halls & Lodges

LIONS Club Hall George-
town, Meetings, Banquets, 
Wedding Receptions, 
Buck & Doe, Air Condi-
tioned. 905-877-3887.

249 Coming Events

GEORGETOWN Horticul-
tural Society meeting on 
Wednesday January 8th at 
7:30pm at St. Georges 
Church. The speaker will 
be Kerry Jarvis "Photo-
graphing and Attracting 
Critters to Your Garden".
Info: Jenny 905-877-2469.

TRILLIUM ACADEMY of 
Aesthetics "The Learning 
Centre". Please check 
out our website for up-
coming monthly classes.
www.trilliumacademy.org 
or call 519-943-1001.

265 Lost & Found

FOUND: Domestic short 
hair, male, black, approxi-
mately 1-year old. Found 
in the area of R.R. #2 
Georgetown. Call 905-
877-2258.

268 Personals

DECORATE! Celebrate! 
Illuminate! Combine our 
quality candles with our 
exquisite candle holders 
and experience the magic 
of living with candlelight.
Costs nothing to host a 
show. It's easy, and alot 
of fun. Call Tammy Barn-
hart 519-833-8565.

Operate Your Own 
Home Daycare with 

Wee Watch
We offer:
•Training and on-
going support
•A regular paycheck
•Payment for statutory 
holidays and child sick 
days
•Some equipment
•Resource materials, 
craft supplies

To join us, call:
1-866-751-9332

A Licensed Agency

MOVING SALE Great Items. Dishwasher, portable, full 
size, automatic, 16-months, Excellent! Whirlpool, com-
pact, automatic washer and Inglis dryer. Automatic 
'Equator' countertop, dishwasher, 4-cycle, 3-tempera-
ture, dual arm, New, Never used! Brass antique 
firewood box and fireplace cover. Three antique spin-
dle and press back chairs, one with arms. French style 
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